

PRESS RELEASE

March 30, 2023

Brightleaf Solutions Announces Gold Sponsorship of Conga Connect 2023

The event will provide an opportunity to network with industry experts and explore the future of Contract Lifecycle Management

Brookline, MA - Brightleaf Solutions, Inc. is excited to announce our participation as a gold sponsor in Conga Connect 2023, an event hosted by Conga. As a leading provider of contract migration and data extraction solutions, we are honored to be a part of this esteemed event.

Conga Connect 2023 will take place from April 10 - 12, 2023 bringing together industry leaders, thought experts, and technology innovators for three days of networking, education, and inspiration. Attendees can register for the event through the link:

https://connect.conga.com/event/75e32f08-9e8e-4009-99e8-a16e5bee839f/summary

The event promises to be a remarkable opportunity for attendees to learn from some of the most inspiring thought leaders and gain an exclusive look at the future of revenue lifecycle management. As a gold sponsor, we are thrilled to have the chance to showcase our cutting-edge solution to the attendees.

"We are excited to be a gold sponsor of Conga Connect 2023," said Samir Bhatia, CEO of Brightleaf Solutions. "This event provides us with a unique opportunity to connect with other industry leaders, share our expertise, and learn from our peers. We look forward to showcasing our innovative solutions and contributing to the dialogue around the future of digital document and contract management."

Samir added, "A CLM software cannot be put into its best use unless all the required current and legacy data is uploaded on it for efficient contract management and analytics. The partnership will help in the successful implementation and roll-out of the solution by providing integrated technology deployment and data migration services to our clients, making the process smooth and successful."

To learn more about how Brightleaf can help you transform your contract management efforts, visit Brightleaf's booth and request either a quick chat on the platform or schedule an in-depth chat to discuss Brightleaf's services in detail.

ABOUT CONGA

Conga is the leader in end-to-end Digital Document Transformation. From collaboration and creation, through contract management and negotiation, to agreement and e-signature, the Conga Suite has set the standard for automating business productivity and CRM investment through end-to-end Digital Document Transformation. The Conga Suite, which includes Conga Composer, Conga Collaborate, Conga Contracts, Conga Grid, Conga

Sign, Conga Orchestrate, and Conga AI, drives segment-leading ROI by simplifying and automating intelligent data, documents, contracts, signing, and reporting outcomes.

ABOUT BRIGHTLEAF SOLUTIONS, INC.

Brightleaf provides a technology-powered service to extract data from your contracts with extreme accuracy using our own proprietary AI/Semantic Intelligence/Natural Language Processing technology, our team of lawyers to check the output, and our Six Sigma process.

Your legacy contractual documents along with this extracted meta-data can be migrated into a Contract Lifecycle Management (CLM) system for tracking and reporting. This greatly enhances the value of your investment in the system. The data can be virtually anything, and it is customized for each of your types of contracts. All meta-data, terms and conditions, legal provisions, and even all obligations (which are usually scattered throughout your contracts) are extracted by our software. Our team of lawyers checks each-and-every extracted data point against the original documents using a stringent Six-Sigma quality process, which delivers highly accurate results.

Brightleaf gets recognized very often, including "Company of the Year" as a Contract Management Services provider. Details of this and other recognitions and awards can be found at www.brightleaf.com/awards-recognitions

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT

Pankaj Kumar
Account Executive, Brightleaf Solutions, Inc.
p: (888) 489-1800 x627
c: (617) 906-7643
pkumar@brightleaf.com

Brightleaf Solutions, Inc.
Brightleaf Solutions – India
4th Floor, Marisoft-1,
Brookline, MA 02246
Marigold IT Park, Kalyani Nagar,

(888) 489-1800 Pune 411014

www.brightleaf.com

Copyright © 2023 by Brightleaf Solutions, Inc. Brightleaf and the tri-page leaf logo are trademarks of Brightleaf Solutions, Inc. Other marks are the property of their respective owners